
St. James Episcopal Church - Dexter MI
Balance Sheet as ofDecember 31,2025

Tuesday, January 13, 2026

Account # Account Name

Page 1 of I
YTD Balance Previous Year

Balance

10010

10020

10300

10900

10910

10920

10930

10990

Checking Account
Money Market

Invested with Diocese

Land - estimate
Historic Church and Parish Hall
Contents of Buildings
Historic Rectory
Accumulated Depreciation

Fixed Assets

Assets

Security Deposit

Sabbatical Reserve Balance

Total Liabilities

Operating Fund

Special Projects Savings

Capital Improvement Set Aside
Fund Restricted by Bishop's Committee
Endowment Fund
Memorial Fund Savings**

Total X'und Balance

Total Liabilities and Fund Balance

Cash

Investments

167,304.30

57,090.50

$224,394.80

241,065.63

$241,065.63

40,000.00

452,000.00
64,979.46

40,000.00
(533,669.68)

$63,308.78

37,312.97
57,084.81

$94,397.78

222,067.78

$222,067.78

40,000.00

452,000.00
61,449.51

40,000.00
(531,581.71)

$61,866.80

Liabilities
20015

20025

Fund Bahnce
31000

32000

33s00
34000
34500

36000

$s28,769.21

1,200.00
7,660.18

$8,860.18

382,825.89
13,306.66

14,327.11

77,853.74
23,459.77

8,135.86

$519,909.03

$s28.769.21

$378,332.36

1,200.00
7,660.18

$8,860.18

253,847.63
13,313.67

14,327.11

84,315.66
0.00

3,668.r I

$369,472.18

s378.332.36

Ifthe accounts in the subtotals have changed or ifledger (marked with "*") and subsidiary account attributes have changed, Previous
YTD totals may not represent a valid comparison.
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OUTREACH

FIA and Crossroads

Open Heart Club

BicentennialT-Shirts

Diocesan Grants

Lu mina ries

Oasis

Coffee and Conversation
Lenten Alms

Total Outreach

Special Projects Fund

tLl3L/202s

t2/31/2024

Beginning

$970.90

s1,s61.03

s38.09

$2,750.00

Sos.oo

s3,699.00

ss60.96

510,042.98

lncome

s3,569.99

S1s9.64

5254.84

5t,s23.2s
55,s07.72

Expense

S4,491.10

S1ss.64

S864.02

s5,514.76 s10,03s.94

Ending

s4s,7s
s1,s61.03

Sss.og

$2,750.00

$o:.oo
s3,699.00

$3s1.78

$1.,s23.2s

WORSHIP

Music

Total Music
s932.34

s932.34
s932.34

$gsz.s+

Buildings

Dining Hall Renovations

Total Buildings
s2,338.37

s2,338.37
$2,338.37
s2,338.37

FUND TOTAL s13,306.6s

as ot t2/3L/25



St. James Memorial Fund

L2191,12025

Ending Balance L2/312024

Donations:

Deb Wilson Memorial Funds

Schmidt's Antiques (Deb Wilson)

Memorial Expenses

lnch Memorials (Deb Wilson

CM Almay (alter linens)

Memorial Fund Balance

$3,608.t1

$aso.oo

54,668.75

Ssqg.oo

S682.oo

s8,135.85


